Reminder to all clubs: Score Sheets to be submitted by hand to
9 Richmond Cres or email (tbissett@bigpond.net.au) by 6pm

Sunday following the match for finals allocations to be processed.

Senior Summer 2010-11 Competition LADDERS
after Round 15, Saturday, March 5

SECTION 1
XKk AkKkKk KA Kh kK
CENTRE COURT BLUE
NEWCOMB INC

ST.
OCEAN GROVE INC
CENTRE COURT RED
GROVEDALE INC

ST. MARY'S

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC

(3X3)

SECTION 2
Kk kK k kK kK
GEELONG LAWN INC
GHERINGHAP INC
ST. MARY'S
GROVEDALE INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
BARWON HEADS INC
HIGHTON INC

(3X3)

SECTION 3
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
HAMLYN PARK INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
SHELL

(MEN)

LUKE'S HIGHTON UNITING

WANDANA
HIGHTON
WESTERN
GEELONG

HEIGHTS INC

INC

HEIGHTS UNITING
LAWN INC

SECTION 4
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
ST. ALBAN'S INC
NEWCOMB INC

MOOLAP INC

WAURN PONDS INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS
WAURN PONDS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
GHERINGHAP INC

(2X2)

SECTION 5
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
LARA INC
MORIAC

OCEAN GROVE INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS
GROVEDALE INC

FYANS PARK INC

(3X3)

GREEN
UNITING
YELLOW
INC

INC

Points

116.
106.
85.
85.
62.
61.
54.
43.
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Points

107.
85.
79.
54.
47 .
46.
42.

g oo o U U o

Points

73.
71.
63.
44,
37.
36.
12.
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Points

79.
76.
68.
56.
55.
43.
38.
33.
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Points

109.
92.
88.
7.
70.
57.

g oo U o u

Per
cent
169.
138.
110
110
83
83.
83
ol.

Per
cent
179.
137
122.
81
79.
78.
68.

Per
cent
171
176.
159.
90
T1.
79.
34.

Per
cent
139.
134.
122
100.
104.
84.
6l.
73.

Per
cent
129.
111.
105
96.
88.
75

Play

06
04

.57
.46
.73

09

.23

75

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

22

.33

63

.38

41
43
02

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Play

.57

74
32

.43

17
57
09

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Play

62
80

.56

64
88
56
04
95

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

65
75

.37

84
84

.58

ed
15
15
15
15
15
15

Sets

For
91.
83.
70.
70.
51.
50.
46.
39.

Sets

For
85.
69.
65.
44 .
39.
39.
35.

Sets

For
54.
51.
48.
33.
28.
28.
10.

Sets

For
56.
51.
49,
43.
44
35.
31.
27.

Sets

For
84.
74.
69.
63.
62.
51.
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g oo U o u

Agn
34.
42.
55.
55.
74.
75.
79.
86.
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Agn
23.
38.
42.
64.
69.
68.
72.

oo o o U U o

Agn
18.
21.
24.
39.
44,
44,
62.
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Agn
28.
33.
35.
41.
40.
49.
53.
57.

O O OO OO oo

Agn
50.
61.
65.
72.
72.
83.
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Games

For
541
508
460
475
412
408
407
331

Agn
320
368
416
430
492
491
489
536

Games

For
509
412
428
389
378
320
300

Agn
284
300
349
478
476
408
441

Games

For
338
304
282
2277
163
226
119

Agn
197
172
177
251
229
284
349

Games

For
370
337
315
314
322
252
210
247

Agn
265
250
257
312
307
298
344
334

Games

For
564
504
529
461
470
418

Agn
435
451
502
476
529
553



SECTION 6
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
INVERLEIGH INC

ST. ALBAN'S INC
HAMLYN PARK INC RED
GEELONG LAWN INC
GEELONG EAST UNITING
BANNOCKBURN

NEWCOMB INC

HAMLYN PARK INC BLUE

(2X2)

SECTION 7
RAIR IR IR S g b o 4
HIGHTON INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
TORQUAY INC

CERES

GROVEDALE INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
LETHBRIDGE

(3X3)

SECTION 8
Kok ok Kok ok Kok ok
GROVEDALE INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
BANNOCKBURN

HIGHTON INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING BLUE
ST. MARY'S

LARA INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING RED

(MEN)

SECTION 9
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
ST. MARY'S
ANGLESEA INC
EASTERN DISTRICTS
TEESDALE

MOOLAP INC

ST. ALBAN'S INC
WAURN PONDS INC
INVERLEIGH INC

(2X2)

SECTION 10
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
WAURN PONDS INC
MOOLAP INC

HAMLYN PARK INC BLUE
ST. MARY'S

FYANS PARK INC
HAMLYN PARK INC RED

(2X2)

ST. PAUL'S ANGLICAN
LETHBRIDGE
SECTION 11 (3X3)

kK k kK Kk kK *k

OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
WESTERN HEIGHTS
HIGHTON INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC BLUE
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING BLUE
EASTERN DISTRICTS

INC RED
UNITING RED

Points

78.
72.
63.
61.
55.
48.
45.
26.
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Points

85.
82.
1.
69.
61.
49.
43.
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Points

85.
84.
70.
64.
43.
36.
34.
32.
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Points

75.
75.
66.
64.
55.
51.
34.
28.
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Points

84.
78.
59.
57.
55.
53.
43.
19.
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o
-
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o+
9]

115.
101.
82.
76.
74.
66.
61.
38.

(GG NG NG NG @ INE) N e]

Per Play
cent ed
140.00 14
139.43 14
115.94 14
113.24 14
89.42 14
90.31 14
87.79 14
53.19 14

Per Play
cent ed
128.08 12
127.22 12
114.54 12
99.74 12
92.62 12
77.06 12
74.13 12

Per Play
cent ed
185.57 14
181.77 14
120.81 14
111.15 14
82.08 14
68.24 14
65.11 14
61.45 14

Per Play
cent ed
144.03 14
140.90 14
109.32 14
115.35 14
98.01 14
94.65 14
67.41 14
60.00 14

Per Play
cent ed
166.51 14
152.15 14
104.08 14
109.39 14
97.90 14
95.91 14
86.21 14
34.58 14

Per Play
cent ed
161.53 14
130.44 14
103.00 14
94.77 14
103.31 14
90.43 14
90.94 14
56.70 14

Sets

For
55.
51.
48.
46.
41.
40.
34.
21.

Sets

For
64.
66.
56.
56.
52.
45,
37.

Sets

For
62.
6l.
51.
46.
35.
28.
27.
26.

Sets

For
55.
53.
49.
49,
40.
38.
27.
25.

Sets

For
6l.
57.
44 .
43.
40.
40.
35.
16.

Sets

For
91.
79.
66.
62.
65.
55.
52.
31.
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(GG NG NG NG @ INE) N e]

Agn
29.
33.
36.
38.
43.
44 .
50.
63.

O OO OO O oo

Agn
43.
42.
51.
52.
55.
62.
71.

O 01U O U o u

Agn
22.
23.
33.
38.
49.
56.
57.
58.

OO OO OO oo

Agn
29.
31.
35.
35.
44,
46.
57.
59.

O OO OO O oo

Agn
23.
27.
40.
41.
44,
44,
49.
68.

O O OO OO oo

Agn
35.
46.
60.
63.
60.
70.
73.
94.

(GG NG I G NG @ INE) N e]

Games

For
364
343
320
325
296
289
295
200

Agn
260
246
276
287
331
320
336
376

Games

For
415
458
378
395
339
299
344

Agn
324
360
330
396
366
388
464

Games

For
373
369
325
309
275
230
224
220

Agn
201
203
269
278
335
337
344
358

Games

For
350
351
340
338
296
301
240
216

Agn
243
249
311
293
302
318
356
360

Games

For
368
353
306
291
281
282
269
129

Agn
221
232
294
266
287
294
312
373

Games

For
546
497
411
435
436
397
452
313

Agn
338
381
399
459
422
439
497
552



SECTION 12 (2X2)

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

DRYSDALE INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
BELLBRAE

ST. MARY'S

ST. STEPHEN'S ANGLICAN
PORTARLINGTON

SECTION 13 (MEN)

RAIR IR IR S g b o 4

GROVEDALE INC
SURFSIDE

HAMLYN PARK INC
GEELONG EAST UNITING
OCEAN GROVE INC
PORTARLINGTON

LARA INC

SECTION 14 (3X3)
Kok ok Kok ok Kk k

HIGHTON INC GOLD
HIGHTON INC BLUE
NEWCOMB INC MAROON
TORQUAY INC
NEWCOMB INC BLUE
MORIAC

SECTION 15 (2X2)

* Kk Kk Kk ok Kk k kK

EASTERN DISTRICTS

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING BLUE
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING RED
OCEAN GROVE INC

ST. ALBAN'S INC

MOOLAP INC

GROVEDALE INC

SECTION 16 (3X3)

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
GEELONG EAST UNITING
LITTLE RIVER INC

ST. MARY'S

HIGHTON INC

NEWCOMB INC

SECTION 17 (2X2)
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
BANNOCKBURN
HAMLYN PARK INC
MOOLAP INC BLUE
EASTERN DISTRICTS
ANAKIE INC

MOOLAP INC WHITE

Points

100.
66.
58.
55.
53.
28.

O O OO oo

Points

66.
65.
60.
44.
39.
35.
27.

OO OO O oo

Points

130.
93.
89.
82.
63.
35.

(2B ING2 BN BN G I,

Points

75.
68.
63.
56.
56.
51.
49.
29.

O O O O U o o u

Points

104.
102.
93.
2.
61.
60.

(G206 INGENC I INE NG,

Points

83.
79.
69.
62.
48.
19.

OO OO oo

Per Play

cent
214.21
104.26
106.64
101.57
92.23
41.62

ed
15
15
15
15
15
15

Per Play

cent
145.83
144.28
137.94
96.20
93.70
04.47
57.44

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Per Play

cent
200.064
110.14
107.56
95.73
80.43
56.60

ed
15
15
15
15
15
15

Per Play

cent
153.45
130.31
104.91
96.59
91.72
104.22
92.65
55.61

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Per Play

cent
137.19
119.03
119.66
84.46
76.34
78.39

ed
15
15
15
15
15
15

Per Play

cent
153.30
135.93
134.37
105.59
87.50
32.62

ed
15
15
15
15
15
15

Sets
For Agn
73.0 17.0
47.0 43.0
44.0 46.0
42.0 48.0
41.0 49.0
23.0 67.0
Sets
For Agn
47.0 25.0
46.0 26.0
45.0 27.0
33.0 39.0
32.0 40.0
29.0 43.0
20.0 52.0
Sets
For Agn
103.5 31.5
74.5 60.5
74.5 60.5
67.5 67.5
52.5 82.5
32.5 102.5
Sets
For Agn
56.5 27.5
49.0 35.0
43.0 41.0
42.5 41.5
41.0 43.0
40.0 44.0
40.0 44.0
24.0 60.0
Sets
For Agn
83.5 51.5
81.5 53.5
74.5 60.5
59.5 75.5
53.5 81.5
52.5 82.5
Sets
For Agn
60.0 30.0
57.0 33.0
54.0 36.0
45.0 45.0
38.0 52.0
16.0 74.0

Games

For
407
318
321
322
297
164

Agn
190
305
301
317
322
394

Games

For
280
303
269
279
238
196
162

Agn
192
210
195
290
254
304
282

Games

For
620
521
526
471
448
347

Agn
309
473
489
492
557
613

Games

For
333
331
320
284
277
296
290
203

Agn
217
254
305
294
302
284
313
365

Games

For
557
519
505
424
397
421

Agn
406
436
422
502
520
537

Games

For
371
348
344
321
287
138

Agn
242
256
256
304
328
423



